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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 -

; REVISED
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM
DAY DATE SUBJECT
Friday 21-11-2025 | BCll English
Monday 24-11-2025 . BC12 Supplementary English / Marathi / Hindi/ Sanskrit / Urdu /
Pali and Prakrit
Wednesday | 26-11-2025 | BCI3 Principle of Accountancy ]
Friday 28-11-2025 | BCl14 Principle of Business Economics
Monday 01-12-2025 | BCI15 Principle of ‘Business Management
‘Wednesday 03-12-2025 | BC16 Computer Fundamental And Operating System-I

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-II (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 -

REVISED
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY : TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM
DAY DATE ) SUBJECT
Thursday 16-10-2025 | BC21 English
Saturday 18-10-2025 | BC22 Supplementary English / Marathi / Hindi / Sanskrit / Urdu/
Pali and Prakrit
Tuesday 28-10-2025 | BC23 Financial Accounting
Thursday 30-10-2025 | BC24 Business Economics
Saturday 01-11-2025 | BC25 Principle of Business Organization
Tuesday 04-11-2025 | BC26 Computer Fundamental And Operating System-II
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-III (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 -
REVISED
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon
DAY DATE SUBJECT \
Saturday 22-11-2025 | BC31 English \
Tuesday 25-11-2025 | BC32 Supplementary English / Marathi / Hindi/ Sanskrit / Urdu /
Pali and Prakrit :
Thursday 27-11-2025 | BC33 Company Account J
- Saturday 29-11-2025 | BC34 ‘Marketing Management ‘
Tuesday 02-12-2025 | BC35 Auditing J
Thursday 04-12-2025 | BC36 Indian Monitary System
Tuesday 09-12-2025 | BC37 ITBDP-I

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

AMRAVATI
DATE : 22/09/2025

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-IV (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 -

REVISED
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME ¢ 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon
DAY DATE SUBJECT J
Wednesday 15-10-2025 BC41  English
Friday 17-10-2025 [ BC42  Supplementary English / Marathi / Hindi/ Sanskrit / Urdu/
Pali and Prakrit
Monday 27-10-2025 | BC43Corporate Account
Wednesday 29-10-2025 | BC44Business Mathematics and Statistics _—
Friday 31-10-2025 | BC4SIncome Tax
Monday 03-11-2025 | BC46Indian Financial System
Thursday 06-11-2025 | BC47ITBDP-II
Thursday 13-11-2025 | # Environmental Studies
( # TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-V (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 -

REVISED
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon
DAY DATE SUBJECT -
Friday 21-11-2025 BC51 English B _ _
Monday 24-11-2025 | BC52 Supplementary English 7 Marathi / Hindi / Sanskrit / Urdu / Pali
and Prakrit
Wednesday 26-11-2025 | BC53 Cost Accounting
Friday 28-11-2025 | BC54 Business Environment
Monday T 01-12-2025 | BC55 Business Regulatory Frame Work
Wednesday 03-12-2025 | BC56 Internet and World Wide Web -1 / BC57 Indian Insurance System-I
Monday 08-12-2025 | BC56 E-commerce-I/BC57 Indian Banking System-I

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-VI (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 -

REVISED :
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY ' TIME :09.06 AM To 12.00 Noon
DAY DATE : SUBJECT
T Lo e English / Marathi / Hindi/ Sanskrit/ Urdu/ Pali
Saturday 18-10-2025 | BC62 il;%p;r;;rilttary nglis arathi / Hindi .
Tuesday 28-10-2025 | BC63 Ménagement Accounting
Thursday 30-10-2025 | BC64 Economics of Development
Saturday 01-11-2025 | BC65 Company Law |
Tuesday 04-11-2025 | BC66 Internet and World Wide Web-I1 /BC-67 Indian Insurance System II
Friday 07-11-2025 | BC66 E-Commerce-11 /BC-67 Indian Banking System - II

(Note :-

The Name of Examina

AMRAVATI

DATE : 22/09/2025

The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
tion centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



